Transcript Appendices Jacques Bergeron

Transcript Reference (page #, line #)	Appendix
P 59, line 4	"Poity" should be "spot on"
P 59, line 6	It should read "In Ottawa, we don't have platform doors"
P 90, line 4-5	"car exterior book" should be "Car History Book"
P 98, line 9	"I say" should read "They said"